y i / i y j x i y i / i
Power-Supply Monitor with Reset
General Description
The M A X 7 0 0 / 7 0 1 / 7 0 2 are superv i so ry c i rcu i ts u s e d to
moni tor the p o w e r supp l i es in | iP a n d d ig i ta l sys tems. The
RESET/RESET ou tpu ts of the M A X 7 0 0 / 7 0 1 / 7 0 2 are guar -
an teed to b e in the co r rec t s tate for V c c v o l t a g e s d o w n
to +1V (F igure 4). They p rov ide exce l len t c i rcu i t rel iabi l i ty

• A d j u s t a b l e Hys te res is ( M A X 7 0 0 )
• 8 - P i n Plast ic D IP a n d N a r r o w S O P a c k a g e s
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX700CPA 0°C to +70'C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX700CSA O'C to +70°C 8 Narrow SO
MAX700C/D O'C to +70'C Dice
MAX700EPA -40°C to +85'C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX700ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 Narrow SO
MAX701CPA O'C to + 70'C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX701CSA O'C to +70*C 8 Narrow SO
MAX701C/D O'C to +70'C Dice
MAX701EPA -40°C to +85"C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX701ESA -40"C to +85'C 8 Narrow SO
MAX702CPA O'C to +70'C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX702CSA O'C to +70"C 8 Narrow SO
MAX702C/D O'C to +70"C Dice
MAX702EPA -40'C to +85"C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX702ESA -40'C to +85°C 8 Narrow SO
i
x
3
i